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The Lubrication Solution for Mobile Drill Rigs

•	 The	system	greases	every	point	while	the	drill	rig	

is	in	operation	and	maintains	a	constant	barrier	at	

bushings	preventing	dust	and	dirt	from	entering	

wear	surfaces.

•	 Increased	safety	as	there	is	no	need	to	crawl	

under	or	over	equipment	to	service	hard-to-reach	

lubrication	points.

•	 Gain	30	minutes	or	more	of	operating	time	per	day	

with	an	R.O.I.	of	less	than	12	months.

Adding a Bijur Delimon lubrication system 
increases equipment life by decreasing wear  
on vital components. Automatic lubrication 

systems safely and continuously supply 
 lubricant while your machine is running.

For further information about this product, contact 
us at (+1) 800-631-0168 or sales@bijurdelimon.com

FEATURES & BENEFITS
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PROVEN QUALITY, RELIABILITY AND ACCURACY.

MultiPort II

PVBM Progressive Valve

The	MultiPort	II	Lubricator	is	an	electrically	driven	multiple	outlet	lubrication	unit	
designed	primarily	for	use	with	progressive	divider	valve	systems	to	accurately	control	
the	amount	of	grease	and	to	monitor	system	performance	via	an	integral	controller.

The	corrosion	resistant	PVBM	Divider	Valve	dispenses	lubricant	to	as	many	as	20	outlet	
lines	at	operating	pressures	up	to	3600	psi.	This	compact	valve	can	be	located	near	the	
lube	points	to	accurately	dispense	grease	automatically	to	the	entire	machine.	Valves	
are	available	with	cycle	indicator	pins	to	provide	visual	confirmation	of	system	
operation.	In	addition,	the	cycle	pin	can	be	fitted	with	a	switch	to	provide	electrical	
feedback	to	a	system	controller.

PVBM Valve

25SP

40T

30S

20S

B
IJ

U
R

 D
E

LI
M

O
N

7

5

3

1

8

6

4

2

9 10

11 12

B
IJ

U
R

 D
E

LI
M

O
N5

3

1

6

4

2

B
IJ

U
R

 D
E

LI
M

O
N7

5

3

1

8

6

4

2

B
IJ

U
R

 D
E

LI
M

O
N7

5

3

1

8

6

4

2

.34cc

.17cc

.34cc

.17cc

.34cc

.17cc

.34cc

.17cc

.34cc

.17cc

.34cc

.17cc

B
IJ

U
R

 D
E

L
IM

O
N

13 14

11 12

9 10

7 8

5 6

3 4

1 2

17 18

15 16

MAX

MIN 

U15122

LS02120

U902D
201188
U43144

19283

201188
U43144

201188
U43144

201188
U43144

201188
U43144

201188
U43144

731002173
6MM NYLON

731002173
6MM NYLON

731002173
6MM NYLON

B-PLUG
74161-1851

23292

B-PLUG
74161-1851
23292 23301 (X7)

23301 (X12)

23301 (X18)

23301 (X7)

PVBM 08-002*

PVBM 18-002*

PVBM 12-002

PVBM 08-002*

201188
U43144

201188
U43144M2500B4G

17324
33583

MASTER
DIVIDER BLOCK

201188
U43144

23301 (X6)

MULTIPORT II
3 LITER

W/ CONTROLLER

35546
 HOSE

35546
 HOSE

731002173
6MM NYLON

BRUSH

GENERAL

GENERAL

ROLLER POST.

ROLLER GEARMOTOR

GEARMOTOR
& ROLLER ANT.

35546
 HOSE

35546
 HOSE

35546
 HOSE

35546
 HOSE

201188
U43144

THRUST
UNSCREWER

ANT. DX

SHOE DX

SHOE SX

THRUST UNSCREWER ANT. SX

THRUST UNSCREWER POST. SX

THRUST UNSCREWER POST. DX

MAST ROLLER

PIN 16-17

PIN 20-21

PIN 22-23

PIN 18-19

PIN 28-29

PIN 26-27

PIN 24-25

CONTROMAST SX1 SHOE

CONTROMAST SX2 SHOE

CONTROMAST SX3 SHOE

PIN 11

PIN 6

PINS 14-15

CONTROMAST DX4 SHOE

CONTROMAST DX5 SHOE

CONTROMAST DX6 SHOE

PINS CYLINDERS CONTROMAST 7-8

PINS CYLINDERS FRONT THE WALL 9-10

PINS 12-13
*NOTE:
Remove internal setscrew & ball inside of outlet #1
Before installing 23301 outlet fitting.

201188
U43144

731002173
6MM NYLON

WHEEL

WHEEL

WHEELS

SWIVEL

BEARING
SIDE

SWIVEL

CART WHEEL

CART WHEEL

CART WHEEL

SLED

SLED

SLED

CART WHEEL

CART WHEEL

CART WHEEL

MultiPort II Lubricator

M2500G


